

Tabulations of Tender Contract No. 6836  
Reservoir Excavation  
Portage Diversion Reservoir  
(Municipality of Portage La Prairie)

				Coco Paving Inc.; Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.;		Dirt Pro Inc.		E.F. Moon Construction Ltd.		Friesen Hauling & Excavating		GCS Energy Services Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	112,500.00	112,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	97,000.00	97,000.00	136,000.00	136,000.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	4,100.00	4,100.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
5966	Access Roads and Site Work Roads (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	6,700.00	6,700.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	17,800.00	17,800.00
120	Clearing (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	11,500.00	11,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
5545	Excavation	Cubic Meter	90,000	4.99	449,100.00	6.25	562,500.00	5.55	499,500.00	7.00	630,000.00	5.04	453,600.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator (H1)	Hour	50	213.00	10,650.00	295.00	14,750.00	200.00	10,000.00	190.00	9,500.00	266.00	13,300.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator (H2)	Hour	50	213.00	10,650.00	295.00	14,750.00	200.00	10,000.00	220.00	11,000.00	266.00	13,300.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>				\$512,700.00		\$763,500.00		\$545,500.00		\$805,500.00		\$650,200.00	

Tabulations of Tender Contract No. 6836  
Reservoir Excavation  
Portage Diversion Reservoir  
(Municipality of Portage La Prairie)

				H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.		<b>Horizon Earthworks Ltd.</b>		Hugh Munro Construction		L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		Meseyton Construction Ltd	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	95,000.00	95,000.00	<b>12,600.00</b>	<b>12,600.00</b>	50,000.00	50,000.00	55,167.00	55,167.00	26,100.00	26,100.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	<b>3,000.00</b>	<b>3,000.00</b>	5,000.00	5,000.00	24,926.00	24,926.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
5966	Access Roads and Site Work Roads (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	<b>10,000.00</b>	<b>10,000.00</b>	45,000.00	45,000.00	16,276.00	16,276.00	18,300.00	18,300.00
120	Clearing (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	<b>7,000.00</b>	<b>7,000.00</b>	20,000.00	20,000.00	3,090.00	3,090.00	8,550.00	8,550.00
5545	Excavation	Cubic Meter	90,000	5.47	492,300.00	<b>3.70</b>	<b>333,000.00</b>	6.50	585,000.00	4.12	370,800.00	6.15	553,500.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator (H1)	Hour	50	208.00	10,400.00	<b>200.00</b>	<b>10,000.00</b>	175.00	8,750.00	155.00	7,750.00	195.00	9,750.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator (H2)	Hour	50	208.00	10,400.00	<b>200.00</b>	<b>10,000.00</b>	175.00	8,750.00	155.00	7,750.00	195.00	9,750.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>				\$625,600.00		<b>\$385,600.00</b>		\$722,500.00		\$485,759.00		\$639,950.00	

Tabulations of Tender Contract No. 6836  
Reservoir Excavation  
Portage Diversion Reservoir  
(Municipality of Portage La Prairie)

				Site Resource Group Inc.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.		Tri-Line Construction Ltd			
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost		
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	132,248.53	132,248.53	20,000.00	20,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00		
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	4,281.56	4,281.56	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		
5966	Access Roads and Site Work Roads (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	37,394.25	37,394.25	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
120	Clearing (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	2,671.94	2,671.94	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
5545	Excavation	Cubic Meter	90,000	6.25	562,500.00	5.50	495,000.00	6.10	549,000.00		
982	Hydraulic Excavator (H1)	Hour	50	207.48	10,374.00	250.00	12,500.00	200.00	10,000.00		
982	Hydraulic Excavator (H2)	Hour	50	180.38	9,019.00	225.00	11,250.00	200.00	10,000.00		
<b>Item Price Total</b>				<b>\$758,489.28</b>		<b>\$560,250.00</b>		<b>\$694,000.00</b>			